Title: [TEST RUNDSKOP
Prod: Savage film
Director: M R Roskam

Sound Mixer: Benoit De Clerck

ID Filetag Scene | Take | TC start
1| wo7826 |0000/000 | t1 | 10:24:47
DORIAN
2 | WO7827 |0000/000 | t2 | 10:25:42

DORIAN

Pic. Format: PAL

Day's topic:

Location:

Duration

00:00:38

00:00:05

T1

4017MK2

4017MK2

T2

CMIT

CMIT

T3

KMR82

KMR82

T4

CS3

Cs3

Cantar # 386 SOUND REPORT # 100614AD

TC fps: 24.00
Digit: 24-bits@48kHz Media: Hard Drive 20100614.AAD
Tone level: -18 dB Type: Monophonic Tape Ref: 0614
T5 T6 T7 T8 Size TC slate A
MK41 MKH70 Mx left Mx right 5.47 MB |10: 24: 48: 09
MK41 MKH70 Mx left Mx right 862 KB [10: 25: 43: 20

Generated by Cantar #00386 version 2.33 Page : 1/1



